
 
 
 

MADE IN RI: Then to Now -- Class Schedule 

 
Sept. 12  Class meets at Temple 

 Guest Speaker Ranger Chuck Arning, Blackstone River Valley National Historical 
Park   “History of Manufacturing in Blackstone Valley”  

 Intros, class format, Q &A 
 

Sept. 19  Pawtucket I 

 Ten 31 Productions  http://ten31productions.com/ 
249 Roosevelt Ave, Pawtucket, RI 02860 |  
 

 Hope Artiste Village   http://hopeartistevillage.com/   
1005 Main St., Pawtucket 02860 
http://chace.athm.org/singleDisplay.php?kv=8726 
 

 
Sept. 26  Class meets at Temple – History of Sites 

Presentations: 15-20 min., basic information, photos, if possible  

 Providence Iron and Steel Company, (Providence) 

 Cutler Mills (Warren) 

 Herreshoff Company, (Bristol) 

 History of Jewelry making in RI  
 

Oct. 3  Providence – Olneyville  

 The Steel Yard    http://www.thesteelyard.org/  
27 Sims Ave., Providence 02909 

 Lotuff Leather  https://lotuffleather.com/  
1 Sims Ave., Providence 02909 

 J Schatz (ceramics studio)   https://jschatz.com/   
46 Dike St., Providence 02909 

 

Oct. 10   Pawtucket II 

 Colonial Mills (rug  factory)  https://www.colonialmills.com/ 
560 Mineral Springs Ave., Pawtucket 02860 
http://chace.athm.org/singleDisplay.php?kv=7370 
http://chace.athm.org/singleDisplay.php?kv=9771 
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 Isle Brewers Guild  http://islebrewers.com/   
461 Main St. Pawtucket 02860 
Tap Room open for class after tour 
 

 

Oct 17   Bristol/Warren I  

 Outer Limits Powerboats   http://www.outerlimitspowerboats.com/  
3 Minturn Farm Rd., Bristol 02809 

 Hope and Main  https://makefoodyourbusiness.org/ 
691 Main St., Warren 02885    

 

Oct. 24   Warren II 

 O&G Studios (furniture)  http://www.oandgstudio.com/ 
30 Cutler St. #220 Warren 02885 
 

 Deborah Baronas (textile designer)    http://www.baronasart.com/about.html,  
30 Cutler St. Warren 02885 

 Gob Shop  http://www.gobshop.com/   

 30 Cutler St. Warren 02885 
 

 Pat Warwick (ceramic tiles, installations)   
https://www.patwarwick.com/ 
30 Cutler St. Warren 02885 

 
 

Oct. 31  Class meets at Temple: History, Guest Speaker  

Presentations: 15-20 min., basic information, photos, if possible 

 Corliss Steam Engines 

 Quonset Point Naval Air Station 
 
Guest Speaker: John O’Keeffe, Deepwater Wind    

“Block Island Wind Farm: Constructing Americas' First Wind Farm” 
http://dwwind.com/about/ 

 
 

Nov. 7  Quonset Business Park 

 Edesia (foods) https://www.edesianutrition.org/    

 550 Romano Vineyard Way North, N. Kingstown 02852 
 

 American Mussel Harvesters http://www.americanmussel.com/   
165 Tidal Drive, N. Kingstown 02852 

 

 Salt Water Farms   http://www.farmfresh.org/food/farm.php?farm=782 

http://islebrewers.com/
http://www.outerlimitspowerboats.com/
https://makefoodyourbusiness.org/
http://www.oandgstudio.com/
http://www.baronasart.com/about.html
http://www.gobshop.com/
https://www.patwarwick.com/
http://dwwind.com/about/
https://www.edesianutrition.org/
http://www.americanmussel.com/
http://www.farmfresh.org/food/farm.php?farm=782


165 Tidal Drive, N. Kingstown 02852 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Nov. 14   Class meets at Temple 

Guest Speaker: Cheryl Merchant, President, CEO, Hope Global   
 

“ From Hope Webbing to Hope Global: Our Story”    http://www.hopeglobal.com/ 
Founded in 1883 as Hope Webbing Company in Pawtucket, RI, Hope Global has 
become a worldwide manufacturer employing more than 1750 team members.   

 

  Lunch, wrap up  
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